10  |  Circutor. The Future is Efficiency
.../5A
.../1A
.../250 mA
TQR. Split-core current transformers
Installation without interruption
Toggle clamp system
Simple installation with instant opening through
toggle clamp avoiding the use of removable parts.
Attachment using ties
New tie fastening system for an easy, fast and secure
installation.
TQR-8
from 400 to 2000 A
TQR-10
from 600 to 2000 A
Toggle clamp system
Circutor. The Future is Efficiency  |  11
TQ, TQR
M 7 X X X X 0 0 X X
0
.../ 1 A 1
.../250 mA A
.../333 mV V
0
1
High IP rating
Transformers with high IP65 protection, thanks to a sealing
joint that keeps particles out of the connection terminals.
Adjustable
Designed with a circular cross-section to fully adapt to the
wiring cross-section, improving the measurement accuracy.
Low losses
Ideal for installation with any type of device, especially for
low-energy electronic equipment.
Accurate
Guarantee the best measuring accuracy when connected to
any type of receiver.
References
Codification tableVisit Circutor's YouTube channel
to see how our transformers are
installed
Technical specifications
Electrical
characteristics
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Insulation voltage 3 kV
Thermal short-
circuit current, Ith
60 In
Dynamic current, Idyn 2.5 Ith
Accuracy class See table
Highest voltage for
the material
0.72 kVca/cc
Environmental
characteristics
Operating temperature Thermal class B (130º C)
Enclosure V0 UL94 self-
extinguishing plastic
Safety factor FS 10
Protection Degree IP 40 /
IP 65 (only for TQR-8)
Standards IEC 61869-2
Type TQR-8 TQR-10
Diameter Ø (mm) 80 mm 105 mm
Dimensions (mm)
a 173
b 216
c  43
a 199
b 240
c  43
VA
A
Class
Code
Class
Code
0,5 1 3 0,5 1 3
400 - 1,5 3 M76037.
500 1 1,5 3 M76039.
600 1,5 2 4 M7603B. 1,5 2 4 M7604B.
700 2 4 8 M7603D. 2 4 8 M7604D.
750 2,5 5 10 M7603E. 2,5 5 10 M7604E.
800 3 7 15 M7603F. 3 7 15 M7604F.
1000 5 8 16 M7603J. 5 8 16 M7604J.
1250 6 10 20 M7603L. 6 10 20 M7604L.
1500 6 10 20 M7603M. 6 10 20 M7604M.
2000 8 15 25 M7603N. 8 15 25 M7604N.
Code Internal code
Secondary
Standard (.../ 5 A)
Certificate
Test Report (*)
(*) A certificate is attached for every transformer.
Vial Sant Jordi, s/n
08232 Viladecavalls
Barcelona (Spain)
t. +34. 93 745 29 00
info@circutor.com CIRCUTOR, SAU reserves the right to modify any information contained in this catalogue.
C2M733-03